A-CRAFT D-STAND 30T

0430-041-0101

0430-063-0101

56CLBS15

0430-023-0101

(FRAME ONLY) 6CLBS15

0430-021-0101
(ASSEMBLY)

0430-021-0101
(ASSEMBLY)

5970051 0430-063-0101

0430-023-0101
(FRAME ONLY)

51ELYNCHO6040

= 0430-022-0102
[ASSEMBLY}

AJ2024

0430-022-0102
(ASSEMBLY)



0430-000000-000001 A-CRAFT D-STAND 30T

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
0430-021-0101 A-CRAFT D-STAND BASE FRAME ASSEMBLYREV-C 2
0430-041-0101 A-CRAFT JACK SPINDLE ASSY (3000 DRUM)® 100MM SOLID X 3120MM LONG 1
0430-023-0101 A-CRAFT D-STAND BASE FRAME WELDMENTREV-E2 1
0430-063-0101 A-CRAFT D-STAND LIFT TUBE WELDMENTREV-B 1
0430-022-0102 A-CRAFT D-STAND FOOT ASSEMBLYREV-C1 3
AJ2010 A-CRAFT D-STAND BOTTOM BUSHREV-B 1
AJ2024 A-CRAFT D-STAND JACK HANDLEREV-1 1
AJ2027 A-CRAFT D-STAND TOP SLIDER BUSHREV-B 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
AJ6000 A-CRAFT D-STAND EXTERNAL TUBE WELDMENTREV-C1 1
AJ6007 A-CRAFT D-STAND LOCKING PINBREV-1 1
51ELYNCHO6040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 2
5970051 MASADA 20TONNE BOTTLE JACK 1
140826 AIRCRAFT JACK NAMEPLATE 2
140827 AIRCRAFT JACK CAUTION STAND POSITION 2
141295 AIRCRAFT JACK SPINDLE MASS LABEL 1
14A505 LABEL DANGER PINCH POINT (VINYL) 4
15A087 17-EWP J-REST GRAB HANDLEREV-A1 1
56CLBS15 LIFTING RING RUD WELD ON WWL 1500 KG ®LBS-1.5T 3
14LA0018 SERIAL NUMBER NAME PLATE 0.5
51A008020088HEXSTDZ M8 X 20 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 8.8 Z/P 4
53JNIPPLEO06100 M6 X 1.00 GREASE NIPPLE - STRAIGHT 1



0430-041- 0101
(ASSEMBLY)

53DNNF5020ADB2LSV

AJ4001

Ala012 S53DNNF5020ADB2LSV
AJ4002
51A016120109HEXSTDM
L
51B0160885TDZ
51C016046FZ

0430-041-0101 A-CRAFT JACK SPINDLE ASSY (3000 DRUM) 100MM SOLID X 3120MM LONG

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
0430-041-0101 A-CRAFT JACK SPINDLE ASSY (3000 DRUM)& 100MM SOLID X 3120MM LONG 1
AJ4001 A-CRAFT D-STAND SOLID SPINDLE FOR 30TREV-A2 1
AJ4002 A-CRAFT D-STAND DRUM SLEEVE 110 DIAREV-A 2
AJ4012 A-CRAFT D-STAND SPINDLE CLAMPREV-A1 2
53DNNF5020ADB2LSV SEALED DOUBLE ROW FULL COMPLEMENT 100/ID 2
51A016120109HEXSTDM M16 X 120 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 MOLYBOND 2
51B016088STDZ M16 NUT CLASS 8 Z/P 2
51C016088FZ M16 FLAT WASHER I1SO 7089 CLASS 300 HV Z/P 2
141064#16 30T DRUM SPINDLE DISC (55MM DIA)REV-A 1



